Washington County WI State Senators and Representatives

Contact Information

Who Are My Legislators?
with your home address:

Washington County, Wisconsin If unsure, use the following address link
http://maps.legis.wisconsin.gov/

Representative Rick Gundrum (R - Slinger)
Assembly District 58

Telephone:

(608) 264-8486

(888) 534-0058

Email: Rep.Gundrum@legis.wisconsin.gov

Representative Timothy S. Ramthun

(R - Campbellsport)

Assembly District 59

Telephone:

(608) 266-9175

(888) 534-0059

Email: Rep.Ramthun@Iegis.wisconsin.gov

Representative Janel Brandtjen

(R - Menomonee Falls)

Assembly District 22

Telephone:

(608) 267-2367

(888) 534-0022

Email: Rep.Brandtjen@Iegis.wisconsin.gov

Representative Daniel Knodl (R - Germantown)
Assembly District 24

Telephone:

(608) 266-3796

(888) 529-0024

Email: Rep.Knodl@legis.wisconsin.gov

Representative Robert Brooks (R - Saukville)
Assembly District 60

Telephone:

(608) 267-2369

(888) 534-0060

Email: Rep.Rob.Brooks@legis.wisconsin.gov

Representative Mark Born (R - Beaver Dam)
Assembly District 39

Telephone:

(608) 266-2540

(888) 534-0039

Email: Rep.Born@legis.wisconsin.gov

Senator Duey Stroebel (R - Saukville)
Senate District 20

Telephone: (608) 266-7513

Email: Sen.Stroebel@legis.wisconsin.gov

Senator Alberta Darling (R - River Hills)
Senate District 8

Telephone: (608) 266-5830

Email: Sen.Darling@legis.wisconsin.gov

Senator Scott L. Fitzgerald (R - Juneau)
Majority Leader, Senate District 13
Telephone: (608) 266-5660

Email: Sen.Fitzgerald@legis.wisconsin.gov

OVER


http://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/document/legislator/2017/1554
http://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/2017/legislators/assembly
http://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/document/legislator/2017/1578
http://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/2017/legislators/assembly
http://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/document/legislator/2017/1526
http://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/2017/legislators/senate
http://legis.wisconsin.gov/assembly/60/brooks

Washington County U.S. Senators and Representative

Contact Information

Representative James Sensenbrenner (R - Brookfield) (Leaving Congress at term end, Jan 2021)

Email:

https://sensenbrenner.house.gov/contact

Washington D.C. Office

2449 Rayburn HOB
Washington, DC 20515
Phone: (202) 225-5101

Brookfield Office

120 Bishops Way, #145
Brookfield, WI 53005
Phone: (262) 784-1111

Senator Ron Johnson (R - Wis) www.ronjohnson.senate.gov/public/index.cfm/email-the-senator

Washington D.C. Office

328 Hart Senate Office Building
Washington, DC 20510
Phone: (202) 224-5323

Milwaukee Office

517 East Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 408
Milwaukee, WI 53202
Phone: (414) 276-7282

Senator Tammy Baldwin (D - Wis)
www.baldwin.senate.gov/feedback

Washington, D.C.

709 Hart Senate Office Building
Washington, D.C. 20510
Phone: (202) 224-5653

Eau Claire

402 Graham Street, Suite 206
Eau Claire, W154701-2633
Phone: (715) 832-8424

Green Bay

1039 W. Mason, Suite 119
Green Bay, WI 54303
Phone: (920) 498-2668

La Crosse

205 5th Avenue South, Room 216
La Crosse, WI 54601

Phone: (608) 796-0045

(OVER)

Oshkosh Office

219 Washington Avenue, Suite 100
Oshkosh, WI 54901
Phone: (920) 230-7250

Madison

30 West Mifflin Street, Suite 700
Madison, W1 53703
Phone: (608) 264-5338

Milwaukee

633 W. Wisconsin Ave, Suite 1920
Milwaukee, WI 53203
Phone: (414) 297-4451

Wausau

2100 Stewart Avenue, Suite 250 B
Wausau, W1 54401
Phone: (715) 261-2611


tel:(202)%20224-5323
tel:(414)%20276-7282
tel:(920)%20230-7250




